Boys Varsity

Ay
M
0
o

© 00 N OO g b ON =

N N N DN DN 2D @Q @Q @Q @ @ @2 a2 =S -
G A W N =20 ©W 00N O O b WON = 0O

Boys JV
Place
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Girls Varsity
Place
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9k Skate

Athlete

Wells Willett
Diego Schembri
Alex Temedis
Kevin Metzger
Greg Marcinik
Hawke Kosofsky
Luke Martini
Zhou Corzine
Carl Schroer
Sean Nielson
Frankie Natolie
Jordan Marwin
Gage Gullickson
Antonio Foti
Jasper Ashton
Jacob Heenan
Mazin Moya
Aaron Rubinstein
Josh Clinton
Liam Yess
Oliver Casey
John Webber
Dylan Costa
Michael Olmoz
Elijah Nicol

7.5k Skate
Athlete

Gus Hansen
Conor Byrne

Liam Quinn

Daniel Lang

Devin Egan
Kristian Hendersen

6.5k Classic
Athlete

Amelia St. John
Lake Willett

Lily Zaborowski
Madison Tremper
Natalee Watts
Aracely Watson
Pia Kinsella

Lena Pilleggi

School
New Paltz
New Paltz

Wallkill
New Paltz

Wallkill
New Paltz

Wallkill
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

Wallkill
New Paltz

Wallkill
New Paltz
New Paltz

Wallkill

Wallkill
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

Wallkill

Wallkill

Wallkill

School
Wallkill
Wallkill
New Paltz
Wallkill
Wallkill
Wallkill

School
New Paltz
New Paltz
New Paltz

Wallkill
New Paltz
New Paltz

Rondout

Rondout

Time

26:15.1
27:24.1
33:28.1
33:58.1
34:54.1
35:45.1
35:52.1
36:46.1
37:251
38:20.1
38:30.1
38:47.1
39:49.1
39:57.1
41:09.1
41:23.1
43:11.1
43:47 .1
44:17 1
45:23.1
46:18.1
48:00.1
50:40.1
50:52.1
53:28.1

Time
34:58.1
44:411
45:21.1
47:47 1

A

A

49:42
54:25

Time

24:07.1
26:52.1
29:23.1
30:00.1
30:27.1
30:56.1
34:51.1
36:03.1

Points
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Team Score

1 New Paltz
2 Wallkill

Team Score

1 New Paltz
2 Wallkill
3 Rondout
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Girls JV
Place

Elizabeth Pushman Wallkill

Maggie Heenan New Paltz
Nina Sarubbi New Paltz
Noor Eljamal New Paltz
3k Skate

Athlete School

Hannah Rubinstein Wallkill

36:20.1
45:34.1
45:38.1
50:49.1




